

1st on A/C

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of H.L Bridge					
madhupur Asakhand ke sahan					
Utari Panchayat ke NH 104					
Road se Kharakatti chok					
se Bharat Nepal Borden					
Akhari Ghat Jemewali					
Road me SSB camp se					
Utari P.L. ka Nirmalan under					
State scheme (NABARD) in					
madhupur BLOCK.					

Name of contractor:- Sri Govind Jha
 Shrivastava, Berhampur
 madhubani

Agst No:-

Const. Amount:- 49878259.00

Maint. Amount:- 981344.00

Total Agst Amount:- 50859603.00

Date of completion:- 07/12/23 06/06/24

Date of start:- 06/06/24 07/12/23

ABSTRACT

1/1 Dismantling of existing str.

Qty vide S.M.B P.No - 2/12

1.0 No. @ Rs 100000.00 - Rs 100000.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3859.505 kg 8th vide MB P.n- 13/1372					
3859.505 kg 8th vide MB P.n- 14/1372					
3859.505 kg 8th vide MB P.n- 15/1372					
50624.186 kg					
50624 MT @ Rs 77883.34 = Rs 3942766.0					
7/30 Construction of Embankment with approved material.					
8th vide MB P.n- 2/1372					
697.50 m ³ @ Rs 211.35 = Rs 147417.00					
8/31 Construction of Gravelled sub base					
8th vide MB P.n- 2/1372					
33.75 m ³ @ Rs 4320.92 = Rs 145831.00					

1/32 laying Reinforced cement	
concrete pipe.	
Qty vide M.B.P. - 2/13/72	
45.0 m @ Rs 7831.08 - = Rs 352399.00	
	Rs 15910511.00
Add GST 18%.	Rs 2863892.00
Add L.C 1%.	Rs 159105.00
	Rs 18933508.00
Deduct below 0.11%.	Rs 20827.00
	Rs 18912681.00
	APD 07/11/23 JE

Continuation